
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: Final Payment on Contract 20160035, Festival Hall Outfall Replacement, Ray Hintz, Inc.,
contractor. (Res No. 0009-17)

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 01-10-17: That the work done
by Ray Hintz, Inc., be accepted and final payment authorized for a total contract amount of
$116,589.39.

Fiscal Note:  Contract was authorized under Resolution 0309-16, dated September 6, 2016.

File #: 1112-16, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 4/23/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

